SIZING CHART
BIKE SPECIFICATIONS

WHAT IS YOUR

HEIGHT?

FRAME

TOP TUBE
HEAD TUBE
SEAT TUBE
CHAIN STAY
WEIGHT

STANDOVER HEIGHT

5!6.“

TO

5’107

ICOP TUBE
2. HEAD TUBE
3. SEAT TUBE
4. CHAIN STAY

5°'10”
TO
6!4!!

S0CM

21!!

18.5”
16.5”
22 LBS

29!!

54CM

21.57

20.5”
16.5”
23 LBS

30!!

58CM
227
57
237
16.5”
24.5 LBS

32 n




